2026 FOCIS - Live in person

Day

Date

Time

URL link

Monday 1/5/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en_US/registration/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-january-1018831
Saturday 1/17/2026 10am-1pm https://events.com/r/en_US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-january-1018833
Friday 1/23/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en_US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-january-1018834
Monday 2/ 2/ 2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-february-1018835
Saturday 2/21/2026 10am-1pm https://events.com/r/en_US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-february-1018837
Friday 2/27/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en US/event/focis-—-focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-february-1018836
Monday 3/9/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en_US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-march-1018876
Saturday 3/14/ 2026 10am-1pm https://events.com/r/en US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-march-1018879
Friday 3/27/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-march-1018880
Monday 4/6/ 2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en _US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-april-1018881
Saturday 4/ 18/ 2026 10am-1pm https://events.com/r/en US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-april-1018882
Friday 4/24/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en US/event/focis-—-focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-april-1018883
Monday 5/4/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en_US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-may-1018884
Saturday 5/16/ 2026 10am-1pm https://events.com/r/en US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-may-1018885
Monday 6/15/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en _US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-june-1018886
Saturday 6/ 20/2026 10am-1pm https://events.com/r/en _US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-june-1018889
Friday 6/26/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en_US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-june-1018890
Monday 7/6/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en US/registration/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-july-1023968
Saturday 7/18/ 2026 10am-1pm https://events.com/r/en US/registration/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-july-1023969
Friday 7/24/ 2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en _US/registration/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-july-1023970
Monday 8/3/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en _US/registration/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-august-1023971
Saturday 8/15/2026 10am-1pm https://events.com/r/en_US/registration/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-august-1023974
Friday 8/28/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en US/registration/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-august-1023976
Monday 9/14/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en US/registration/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-september-1023977
Saturday 9/19/2026 10am-1pm https://events.com/r/en US/registration/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-september-1023978
Friday 9/25/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en US/registration/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-september-1023980
Monday 10/5/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en _US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-october-1023982
Saturday 10/17/2026 10am-1pm https://events.com/r/en_US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-october-1023983
Friday 10/23/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en_US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-october-1023984
Monday 11/2/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en _US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-november-1023985
Saturday 11/14/2026 10am-1pm https://events.com/r/en_US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-november-1023986
Friday 11/20/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en_US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-november-1023987
Monday 12/7/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en_US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-december-1023988
Saturday 12/12/2026 10am-1pm https://events.com/r/en US/event/focis---focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-december-1023989
Friday 12/18/2026 6pm-9pm https://events.com/r/en US/event/focis-—focus-on-children-in-separation---live-in-person-blue-township-december-1023991
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